****Highlighted Runners Selected for 2016 Wings National Team

Ladies
Last Name
Atencio
Beck
chee
Delaware
Dillon
DuBoise
Eagleman
Haven
Herman
Howe
Lapahie
Laughlin
Lewis
Littleman
Murphy
Pohl
Prue
Prue
Rockwell
Shirley
Stevens
Tate
Thomas
Weaver
Yazzie
Yazzie
Yazzie

First Name
Alliana
Esther
Paris
Sierra
Jesyka
Chamique
Nikesha
Daan
Kelsie
Lacey
Khadija
Annoesika
Courtney
Kloé
Taylor
Riley

Karli
Amory
Destiny
Jessica
Mei-Li
Shayla
Ashley
Nicolette
Lara
LaKyla
Mariah

Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

***Chosen to travel as alternate

Gender Qualifying Race(s)

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN Heartland
NXN SW/ FL West
NXN SW

FL West

NXN Heartland
NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW/ FL West
NXN SW

NXN SW/ FL West
NXN SW/ FL West
NXN Heartland/ FL Midwest
NXN Heartland
NXN Heartland
NXN SW

NXN Heartland
NXN NW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW

NXN SW/ FL West

*Denotes new Personal Best for student-athlete

Performance Age High School

19:37*
20:36
20:04
20:25
23:15
18:31/19:24
18:50
20:05
20:00
19:24
19:32*
19:16/ 22:10
18:23*
19:21/ 20:47
20:10*/ 21:00
19:58
21:37
22:14
19:27*
19:45
21:20
19:39
19:34*
20:47
18:52*
19:15*
19:17*/ 20:07

16 Rio Rancho High School, R 11th
15 Eldorado HS, Albuquerque, 10th
16 Piedra Vista HS, Farmingto 11th
15 Rio Rancho High School, R 10th
13 Todd County Middle School 8th
15 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 11th
17 Chinle High School, Chinle, 12th
17 Ganado High School, Burn: 12th
13 Todd County Middle School 8th
17 Shiprock High School, Ship 12th
14 Shiprock High School, Ship 9th
17 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 11th
18 Flag High School, Flagstaff 12th
14 Page High School, Page, A 9th
16 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 10th
14 Denfeld High School, Dulut 9th
15 Todd County High School, [ 9th
17 Todd County High School, [ 11th
16 Shiprock High School, Ship 11th

Grade Tribal Affiliation

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Delaware/ Comanche
Rosebud Sioux
Navajo

Rosebud Sioux Tribe
Navajo/ Hopi
Rosebud Sioux
Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Fort Mojave Indian tribe
Navajo

Navajo

Red Lake Ojibwe
Rosebud Sioux
Rosebud Sioux
Navajo

18 Chinle High School, Chinle, Collegia Navajo

15 Hardin High School, Hardin 11th
18 Page High School, Page, A 12th
15 Miyamura High School, Gal 10th
17 Shiprock High School 12th
17 Page High School, Page, A 12th
14 Kirtland Central, Kirtland, N 9th

16 Page High School, Page, A 11th

Crow
Navajo
Navajo/Zuni
Navajo
Navajo tribe
Navajo
Navajo



Gentlemen

Last Name First Name
Antonio Tristan
Beyer Ean
Bobelu Jaylen
Bowekaty Ryan
Bunny Aaron
Charlie David
Chase Jalen
Chase Joe
Cleveland Jericho
Cottier Jr. Andrew
Diver Darius
Fuller Lance
Fuller Albert
Hardy Santiago
Harrison Kashon
Hickman Danny
Howe Devin
Jameson Nicholas
Joe Adriano
Kills In Sight Morris
Latone Cody
Lee Cyphrus
Lesansee Jordan
Manson Isaac
Martin Khalen
McDarment Ooh-Shook
Prettypaint-Fech Gabe
Rides Horse Anton
Sandoval Caley
Smith-Quintana Leighton
Tenorio Michael
Thomas Niles
Toya Jalen
Two Leggins Jalen

Gender Qualifying Race(s)
Male  NXN SW

Male FL South

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male NXN Heartland
Male NXN Heartland
Male  NXN SW

Male NXN Heartland
Male FL Midwest
Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW/ FL West
Male  NXN SW

Male

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW/ FL West
Male  NXN SW

Male NXN Heartland
Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male NXN Heartland
Male FL West

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN NW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN SW

Male  NXN NW

*Denotes new Personal Best for student-athlete

Performance Age High School

16:26*
16:29
18:05
17:27
17:45.0
18:43
15:54
17:07
16:16
16:40
18:04
16:16
16:13/ 17:01
15:59
15:50*
17:18
16:16
16:12*/ 17:13
16:18
20:15
16:28*
18:00*
15:37
17:53
20:31
18:26
15:36
18:07
16:37
17:00
15:52.0
16:02
19:53
17:34

16 TubaCity High School, Tub: 10th
17 Norman North High School, 12th
17 Zuni High School, Zuni, NV 12th
17 Zuni High School, Zuni, NV 11th
17 Kirtland Central HS, Kirtlani 12th
16 Zuni High School, Zuni, NV 11th
17 New Town High School, Ne 10th
18 New Town High School, Ne 12th
15 Volcano Vista HS, Albuquer 10th
17 Stevens HS, Rapid City, SC 11th
15 Lakeland Union, Minocqua, 10th
17 Tuba City High School 12th
18 Tuba City High School 12th
17 Chinle High School, Chinle, 11th
15 Kirtland Central High Schoc 9th

17 Farmington HS, Farmingtor 11th
18 Red Valley/Cove HS, Red \ 12th
16 Myiamura HS, Gallup, NM 11th
16 Pinon High School, Pinon, /s 11th
16 Todd County High School \ 10th
18 Zuni High School, Zuni, NV 12th
17 Flag High School, Flagstaff 12th
16 Albuquerque Academy, Albi 11th
17 Page High School, Page, A 12th
14 Dupree High School, Dupre 9th

17 Porterville HS, Porterville, (12th
18 Timpanogos HS, Orem, UT 12th
15 Hardin High School, Hardin 10th
17 Page High School, Page, A 12th
17 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 12th
16 Santa Fe Indian School 11th
17 Miyamura High School, Gal 12th
15 Cleveland HS Rio Rancho, 10th
18 Hardin High School, Hardin 12th

Grade Tribal Affiliation

Navajo

44% Native American, Adopted

Zuni

Zuni

Navajo

Zuni

Fort Peck Sioux

Fort Peck Sioux

Colville Confederated Tribes
Oglala Lakota

Lac du Flambeau Band of Lake Superior Chippewa Indians

Navajo

Paiute

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo

Navajo
Rosebud Sioux
Zuni

Navajo

Jemez Pueblo/ Zuni Pueblo
Navajo
Rosebud Sioux
Tule River Yokuts
Crow

Crow

Navajo

Navajo

Laguna Pueblo
Navajo

Jemez Pueblo
Crow



