****Highlighted Runners Selected for 2016 Wings National Team ***Chosen to travel as alternate

*Denotes new Personal Best for student-athlete

Lad	lies
Last	Nam
Aten	cio

Ladics						
Last Name	First Name	Gender	Qualifying Race(s)	Performance	Age High School Grade	Tribal Affiliation
Atencio	Alliana	Female	NXN SW	19:37*	16 Rio Rancho High School, R 11th	Navajo
Beck	Esther	Female	NXN SW	20:36	15 Eldorado HS, Albuquerque, 10th	Navajo
chee	Paris	Female	NXN SW	20:04	16 Piedra Vista HS, Farmingto 11th	Navajo
Delaware	Sierra	Female	NXN SW	20:25	15 Rio Rancho High School, R 10th	Delaware/ Comanche
Dillon	Jesyka	Female	NXN Heartland	23:15	13 Todd County Middle School 8th	Rosebud Sioux
DuBoise	Chamique	Female	NXN SW/ FL West	18:31/ 19:24	15 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 11th	Navajo
Eagleman	Nikesha	Female	NXN SW	18:50	17 Chinle High School, Chinle, 12th	Rosebud Sioux Tribe
Haven	Daan	Female	FL West	20:05	17 Ganado High School, Burn: 12th	Navajo/ Hopi
Herman	Kelsie	Female	NXN Heartland	20:00	13 Todd County Middle School 8th	Rosebud Sioux
Howe	Lacey	Female	NXN SW	19:24	17 Shiprock High School, Ship 12th	Navajo
Lapahie	Khadija	Female	NXN SW	19:32*	14 Shiprock High School, Ship 9th	Navajo
Laughlin	Annoesika	Female	NXN SW/ FL West	19:16/ 22:10	17 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 11th	Navajo
Lewis	Courtney	Female	NXN SW	18:23*	18 Flag High School, Flagstaff 12th	Fort Mojave Indian tribe
Littleman	Kloé	Female	NXN SW/ FL West	19:21/ 20:47	14 Page High School, Page, A 9th	Navajo
Murphy	Taylor	Female	NXN SW/ FL West	20:10*/ 21:00	16 Window Rock HS, Ft. Defia 10th	Navajo
Pohl	Riley	Female	NXN Heartland/ FL Midwest	19:58	14 Denfeld High School, Dulut 9th	Red Lake Ojibwe
Prue	Karli	Female	NXN Heartland	21:37	15 Todd County High School, I 9th	Rosebud Sioux
Prue	Amory	Female	NXN Heartland	22:14	17 Todd County High School, I 11th	Rosebud Sioux
Rockwell	Destiny	Female	NXN SW	19:27*	16 Shiprock High School, Ship 11th	Navajo
Shirley	Jessica	Female	NXN Heartland	19:45	18 Chinle High School, Chinle, College	jia Navajo
Stevens	Mei-Li		NXN NW	21:20	15 Hardin High School, Hardin 11th	Crow
Tate	Shayla	Female	NXN SW	19:39	18 Page High School, Page, A 12th	Navajo
Thomas	Ashley		NXN SW	19:34*	15 Miyamura High School, Gal 10th	Navajo/Zuni
Weaver	Nicolette		NXN SW	20:47	17 Shiprock High School 12th	Navajo
Yazzie	Lara	Female	NXN SW	18:52*	17 Page High School, Page, A 12th	Navajo tribe
Yazzie	LaKyla		NXN SW	19:15*	14 Kirtland Central, Kirtland, N 9th	Navajo
Yazzie	Mariah	Female	NXN SW/ FL West	19:17*/ 20:07	16 Page High School, Page, A 11th	Navajo

*Denotes new Personal Best for student-athlete

Gentlemen

Last Name		Canda	r Qualifying Bass(s)	Dorformonos	Ago High School	Grada	Tribal Affiliation	
Antonio	First Name Tristan	Male	r Qualifying Race(s) NXN SW	16:26*	Age High School 16 TubaCity High School	Grade	Navajo	
	Ean	Male	FL South	16:29	17 Norman North High Sci		44% Native American, Adopt	ad
Beyer Bobelu		Male	NXN SW	18:05	17 Zuni High School, Zun		Zuni	eu
	Jaylen	Male	NXN SW	17:27	17 Zuni High School, Zun		Zuni	
Bowekaty	Ryan	Male	NXN SW	17:45.0	17 Kirtland Central HS, K		Navajo	
Bunny Charlie	Aaron	Male	NXN SW	18:43	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		Zuni	
Chase	David Jalen	Male	NXN Heartland	15:54	16 Zuni High School, Zun 17 New Town High School		Fort Peck Sioux	
				17:07	•		Fort Peck Sioux	
Chase	Joe	Male	NXN Heartland NXN SW	16:16	18 New Town High School			
Cleveland	Jericho	Male			15 Volcano Vista HS, Albi	•	Colville Confederated Tribes	
Cottier Jr.	Andrew	Male	NXN Heartland	16:40	17 Stevens HS, Rapid Cit	•	Oglala Lakota	oka Cunariar Chinnaura Indiana
Diver	Darius	Male	FL Midwest	18:04	15 Lakeland Union, Mino			ake Superior Chippewa Indians
Fuller	Lance	Male	NXN SW	16:16	17 Tuba City High School		Navajo	
Fuller	Albert	Male	NXN SW/ FL West	16:13/ 17:01	18 Tuba City High School		Paiute	
Hardy	Santiago	Male	NXN SW	15:59	17 Chinle High School, C		Navajo	
Harrison	Kashon	Male	NN/N1 (0) M	15:50*	15 Kirtland Central High S		Navajo	
Hickman	Danny	Male	NXN SW	17:18	17 Farmington HS, Farmi	•	Navajo	
Howe	Devin	Male	NXN SW	16:16	18 Red Valley/Cove HS, I		Navajo	
Jameson	Nicholas	Male	NXN SW/ FL West	16:12*/ 17:13	16 Myiamura HS, Gallup,		Navajo	
Joe	Adriano	Male	NXN SW	16:18	16 Pinon High School, Pi		Navajo	
Kills In Sight	Morris	Male	NXN Heartland	20:15	16 Todd County High Sch		Rosebud Sioux	
Latone	Cody	Male	NXN SW	16:28*	18 Zuni High School, Zun		Zuni	
Lee	Cyphrus	Male	NXN SW	18:00*	17 Flag High School, Flag		Navajo	
Lesansee	Jordan	Male	NXN SW	15:37	16 Albuquerque Academy	/, Albı 11th	Jemez Pueblo/ Zuni Pueblo	
Manson	Isaac	Male	NXN SW	17:53	17 Page High School, Pa		Navajo	
Martin	Khalen	Male	NXN Heartland	20:31	14 Dupree High School, [Dupre 9th	Rosebud Sioux	
McDarment	Ooh-Shook	Male	FL West	18:26	17 Porterville HS, Porterv	rille, C 12th	Tule River Yokuts	
Prettypaint-Fed	h Gabe	Male	NXN SW	15:36	18 Timpanogos HS, Oren	n, UT 12th	Crow	
Rides Horse	Anton	Male	NXN NW	18:07	15 Hardin High School, H	lardin 10th	Crow	
Sandoval	Caley	Male	NXN SW	16:37	17 Page High School, Pa	ge, A 12th	Navajo	
Smith-Quintana	Leighton	Male	NXN SW	17:00	17 Window Rock HS, Ft.	Defia 12th	Navajo	
Tenorio	Michael	Male	NXN SW	15:52.0	16 Santa Fe Indian School	ol 11th	Laguna Pueblo	
Thomas	Niles	Male	NXN SW	16:02	17 Miyamura High Schoo	I, Gal 12th	Navajo	
Toya	Jalen	Male	NXN SW	19:53	15 Cleveland HS Rio Ra		Jemez Pueblo	
Two Leggins	Jalen	Male	NXN NW	17:34	18 Hardin High School, H		Crow	
					•			